Developer

Gedco

Episcopal Housing Corp.

HCH Real Estate Company, Inc.

GBAHC/Michaels JV, LLC

NHP

Mission First Housing
Development Corp.

Dayspring Programs, Inc.

Real Estate Farmer’s, LLC

MORE

Total

Project Name

Harford House

Red Shed Village

Franklin Square

Keys Point 2B

BCCR-CLT

Westport

249 N. Aisquith

Affordable Housing at
Henneman

Lucille Ave Affordable Living
Initiative

316 N. Paca

Award
Amount

$500,000

$480,000

$1,000,000

$1,000,000

$1,000,000

$1,000,000

$1,000,000

$1,000,000

$540,000

688,152

8,208,152

30% AMI
Units

15

20

11

10

2

4

50% AMI
Units

16

19

30



