Developer	Project Name	Award Amount	30% AMI Units	50% AMI Units
Gedco	Harford House	\$500,000	15	16
Episcopal Housing Corp.	Red Shed Village	\$480,000	4	
HCH Real Estate Company, Inc.	Franklin Square	\$1,000,000	20	19
GBAHC/Michaels JV, LLC	Keys Point 2B	\$1,000,000	5	30
	BCCR-CLT	\$1,000,000	7	3
NHP	Westport	\$1,000,000	9	
Mission First Housing Development Corp.	249 N. Aisquith	\$1,000,000	11	5
Dayspring Programs, Inc.	Affordable Housing at Henneman	\$1,000,000	10	
Real Estate Farmer's, LLC	Lucille Ave Affordable Living Initiative	\$540,000	2	4
MORE	316 N. Paca	688,152	4	4
Total		8,208,152		